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	Extremely Likely
	Likely
	Neither likely nor unlikely
	Unlikely
	Extremely unlikely

	253
	15
	1
	2
	6


Friends and Family Testing (FFT) – June 2025
	Please tell us what we did well 
	‘triage appointment booking works well’

‘fast and efficient at getting seen’

	Please tell us how we can improve
	‘bring back booking on the phone’
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